Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
PCT 4 MERIDIAN
Bosque County

Meridian 4
Stati stics TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 452 13 358 81
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00% |
President/Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 387 85.62% 8 310 69
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 63 13.94% 5 46 12
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 1 0.22% 0 1 0
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.22% 0 1 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 1 0.22% 0 1 0
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abduliah 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 452 100.00% 13 358 81
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Contest Totals 452 100.00% 13 358 81
" US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP'Ted Cruz 3N 82.08% 8 298 65
DEM Colin Allred 67 14.82% 5 47 15
LIB Ted Brown 1 2.43% 0 10 1
Write-In Totals 2 0.44% 0 2 0
Write-In: Tracy Andrus 1 0.22% 0 1 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 1 0.22% 0 1 0
Write-In: Analisa Roche 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
. Total Votes Cast 451 99.78% 13 357 81
Qvervotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0.22% 0 1 0
Contest Totals 452 100.00% 13 358 81

Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:50 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of5



‘Summary Results Report

2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Meridian 4

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
PCT 4 MERIDIAN
Bosque County

US Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1

REP John Cart_e__r_ =
DEM Stuart Whitlow
Tota! Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Raiiroad Commissioner
Voie For 1

REP Christi Craddick

DEM: Katherine Culbert

LiB Hawk Dunfap

GRN Eddie Espinoza

Write-n Totals o
Write-In: Uncertified Name
Write-In: Richard Mckibbin
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Justice, Supreme Court, P1 2
Vote For 1

REP Jimmy Blacklock

DEM DaSean Jones

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Justice, Supreme Court, P1 4
Vote For 1

REP John Devine
BEM Christine Vinh Weems
Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervoles
Contest Totals

TOTAL

387

TOTAL

RV

55

441

452

TOTAL

382

58
40

0,
12

452

TOTAL

378
58
436
0
16
452

7
3
2z

1

0

VOTE%  Absentee
85.62% 8
C1217% 5
97.79% 13
0.22% 0
1.99% 0
106.00% B
VOTE%  Absentee
82.30% 8
12.17% 4
158% 0.
0.88% 1
066% 0
oad% 0
0.22% 0
0.00% 0
97.57% 13
6.00% 0
2.43% -0
100.00% 13
VOTE %  Absentee
84.51% 8
12.83% 5
97.35% 13
0.00% 0
2.65% 0
100.00% 13
VOTE% Absentee
83.63% 8
12.83% 5
96.46% 13
0.08% 0
3.54% 0
109.00% 13

Early
Yoting
314

.38
352

1

5
358

Early
Voting

303

39

352

358

Early
Voting
309

42

351
0
7

358

Early
Voting
307

41
348

16
358

o = oM W N Ot

Election
Day
65

12
17
]
4
81

Election
Day
61

12

o e o ™

76

81

Etection
Day
65

1
.16
5

81

Election
Day
63

12
75
0
6
81

Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:50 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright € 2007-2020

20f5



Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Meridian 4

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
PCT 4 MERIDIAN
Bosque County

Justice, Supreme Court, P16
Vote For 1

DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein.
. LiB J. David Roberson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes_
Contest Totals

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1

REP David J. Schenck

DEM Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1

REP Gina Parker

DEM Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Gast
Qvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1

REP Lee Finley.

DEM Chika Anyiam

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undesvotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

3m
59

8

439

13

452

TOTAL

380

59

439

0

S N
452

TOTAL

380
54

434

0
18
452

TOTAL

385
52
437
¢
15
452

VOTE%  Absenlee

82.30%

13.05%

1.77%
97,12%
0.00%

2.88%

100.00%

VOTE %

84.07%
13.05%

L9192k

0.00%

288%
13

100.00%

VOTE %

84.07%

96.02%

0.00%
3.98%

100.00%

VOTE %

85.18%
11.50%
96.68%

0.00%
3.32%
100.00%

3

3

0

13

13

Absentee

8

13
0
0

Absentee

8

2
LI

¢
0
13

Absentee

8
5
13
0
0
13

Early
Voting
302

A

7

...350

358

Early
Voting
307

44
351

358

Early
Voting

EL U

28

348

10
358

Early
Voting
312

KY)
349

358

Election
Day
62

12
1
76
0
5

81

Election
Day
65

10
73
0
81

Election
Day
62

Rl
73
13

8

81

Election
Day
65

10
75
0
6
81

Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:50 PM

Repost generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3o0fh



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election PCT 4 MERIDIAN
~ November 5, 2024 Bosque County
~ Meridian 4
State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee garly  Election
Voting Day
REP Angella Orr - - 38 79.20% 8 290 60
DEM Albert Hunter o o 82 18.14% 5 6l 16
Totat Votes Cast o 440 97.35% 13 331 76
Overvates o S 1., 022% 0 LI
Undervotes I | 2.4%% L 6 5
Contest Totals o452 10000% 18 398 81

Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Matt Johnson L 34 §1A7% J 321 64
Total Votes Cast =~ _ 394 B7I7% 9 3z 64
Overvotes o . 0 0.60% 0 0 .
Undervotes _ 58 1283% a9 1
ContestTotals 452 100.00% 13 38 81

Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist

N Vote Far 1
o TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Adam Sibiey N i 86.50% 9 318 64
Total Votes Cast _ _ kL 86.50% 9 318 64
Overvoles 0 000% o o ¢
Undervotes . LB 18.50% . N V)
Contest Totals o . 452 100.00% 13 358 81
County Atiorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Zach Brown o C 399 BB.27% 9 322 o8
TotalVotesCast a9y ee27v 9 32 6B
Overvotes o & 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes o D T B Yt 4 Kl 13
Contest Totals _ _ 452 108.00% 13 358 a4
Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Abseniee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Trace Hendricks 399 88.27% 9 320 70
Total Votes Cast 399 88.27% 9 320 70
Overvotes ] 0 0.08% 0 0 0
Undervotes 53 11.73% 4 18 11
Contest Totals 452 100.00% 13 358 81
Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  §:50 PM 4of 5

Repost generaled with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2924 General Election PCT 4 MERIDIAN
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Meridian 4

County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
REP Arlene Swiney 398 88.05% 9 32 6
Total VotesCast /398 88.05% 9 322 67
Overvotes . . : S0 0.00% U o0
Undervotes _ _ .54 1195% 4 w14
Contest Totals 452 100.06% 13 358 81
County Treasurer - Unexpired Term
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Pam Browning ] 391 86.50% 9 - 316 - bb
Total Votes Cast o 391 86.50% 9 316 66
Overvotes _ 0 0.00% 0 0 0
.. Undervoles _ 61 13.50% 4 42 15
. " ContestTotals 452 t0000% 13 3% 81

County Commissioner Precinct 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP BillyHall R 1 O 7 9 362
Write-In Totals » 26 5.7%% 0 22 4
Write-In: Casey Suggs 21 4.65% ¢ 17
Write-In: Uncertified Name L5 1% R .
Not Assigned . . . o opow 0 0 .8
Total Votes Cast . o 400 88,50% 9 325 66
Overvotes L 102 0 1 0
Undervotes _ _ 5t 11.28% 4 32 15
Contest Totals _ o 452 100.00% 13 388 81
Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Eatly  Elestion
Voting Day
REP Scott Ferguson _ 401 88.72% 9 325 67
Totat Votes Cast ] 401 88.72% 9 328 67
Ovesvoles 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 51 11.28% 4 33 14
Contest Totals _ 452 100.00% 13 358 81
Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:50 PM S5of5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2607-2020



