TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
0	Name and the same of the		
452	13	358	81
0	0	0	0
0.00%			14
	0 452 0	0 452 13 0 0	Voting 0 452 13 358 0 0 0 0.00%

President/Vice President

TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
387	85.62%	8	310	69
63	13.94%	5	46	12
1	0.22%	0	1	0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
1	0.22%	0	1	0
1	0.22%	0	1	.0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
452	100.00%	13	358	81
0	0.00%	0	0	0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
452	100.00%	13	358	81
	387 63 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 452 0	387 85.62% 63 13.94% 1 0.22% 0 0.00% 1 0.22% 1 0.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 1.00% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%	387 85.62% 8 63 13.94% 5 1 0.22% 0 0 0.00% 0 1 0.22% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 452 100.00% 13 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0	387 85.62% 8 310 63 13.94% 5 46 1 0.22% 0 1 0 0.00% 0 0 1 0.22% 0 1 1 0.22% 0 1 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 452 100.00% 13 358 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0

HC Constor

TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
371	82.08%	8	298	65
67	14.82%	5	47	15
11	2.43%	0	10	1
2	0.44%	0	2	0
1	0.22%	0	1	0
1	0.22%	0	1	0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
0	0.00%	0	0	0
451	99.78%	13	357	81
0	0.00%	0	0	0
1	0.22%	0	1	0
452	100.00%	13	358	81
	371 67 11 2 1 1 0 0 451 0	371 82.08% 67 14.82% 11 2.43% 2 0.44% 1 0.22% 1 0.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 451 99.78% 0 0.00% 1 0.22%	371 82.08% 8 67 14.82% 5 11 2.43% 0 2 0.44% 0 1 0.22% 0 1 0.22% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00% 0 451 99.78% 13 0 0.00% 0 1 0.22% 0	371 82.08% 8 298 67 14.82% 5 47 11 2.43% 0 10 2 0.44% 0 2 1 0.22% 0 1 1 0.22% 0 1 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0 451 99.78% 13 357 0 0.00% 0 0 1 0.22% 0 1

US Representative, Dist 31 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL.	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Carter	387	85.62%	8	314	65
DEM Stuart Whitlow	55	12.17%	 5	38	12
Total Votes Cast	442	97.79%	13	352	77
Overvotes	. 1 .	0.22%	0	1	0
Undervotes	. 9	1.99%	0	5	.4
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Railroad Commissioner					
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
	TOTAL	VOIL 10		Voting	Day
REP Christi Craddick	372	82.30%		303	61
DEM Katherine Culbert	55	12.17%	.4	39	12
LIB Hawk Dunlap	. 7	1.55%		5	2
GRN Eddie Espinoza	4	0.88%	1		1
Write-In Totals	3	0.66%	····· o ···	3	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	2	0.44%	0	2	0
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	1	0.22%	0	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	441	97.57%	13	352	76
Overvotes	. 0	0.00%		0	0
Undervotes	11	2.43%		6	5
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2					
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
:	000	0.4 E10	8	Voting 309	Day 65
REP Jimmy Blacklock	382	84.51%		42	11
DEM DaSean Jones	58	12.83%	³ 13	351	76
Total Votes Cast	440	97.35%	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0.00%		7	
Undervotes				358	81
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	550	, V 1
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4					
Vote For 1	TOTA	L VOTE	% Absentee	Early Voting	
REP John Devine	378	83.63%	. 8	307	63
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	58	12.83%	5	41	12
Total Votes Cast	436	96.46%	13	348	75
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	16	3.54%	0	10	6
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
-					

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
	TUTAL	VOIE /6	Apacinice	Voting	Day
REP Jane Bland	372	82.30%	8	302	62
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	59	13.05%	5	41	13
LIB J. David Roberson	. 8	1.77%	0	. 7	. 1
Total Votes Cast	439	97.12%	13	350	76
Overvotes	. 0,	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	2.88%	0	8	, , ,5
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App					
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	380	84.07%	. 8	307	65
DEM Holly Taylor	59	13.05%	5	. 44	10
Total Votes Cast	439	97.12%	13	351	75
Overvotes		0.00%		0	0
Undervotes	13	2.88%	,0		6
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7					
Vote For 1	ATOTA	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	380	84.07%	8	310	62
DEM Nancy Mulder	54	11.95%	5	38	11
Total Votes Cast	434	96.02%	13	348	73
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	3.98%	0	10	8
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8					
Vote For 1	TOTA	AL VOTE 9		Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	385	85.18%	. 8,		65
DEM Chika Anyiam	52	11.50%	, , 5 ,		10
Total Votes Cast	437	96.68%	13	349	75
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	15	3.32%	0	. 9	6
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81

State Representative, Dist 13 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Angelia Orr	358	79.20%	8	290	60
DEM Albert Hunter	82	18.14%	5	61	16
Total Votes Cast	440	97.35%	13	351	76
Overvotes	1	0.22%	O .	.1	0
Undervotes	11	2.43%		6	5
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist Vote For 1					
	TOTAL.	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Matt Johnson	394	87.17%	9	321	64
Total Votes Cast	394	87.17%	9	321	64
Overvotes	0	0.00%		0	0
Undervotes	58	12.83%	4	37	17
Contest Totals	452	100.00%		358	81
Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Adam Sibley	391	86.50%	9	318	64
Total Votes Cast	391	86.50%	9	318	64
Overvotes	0	0.00%		<u>0</u>	0
Undervotes	61	13.50%	4	40	17
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
County Attorney Vote For 1	TOTAL	_ VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
2727 1 2	399	88.27%	9	Voting 322	Day 68
REP Zach Brown	399	88.27%	9	322	68
Total Votes Cast	. 572	0.00%	0	0	0
Overvotes	53	11.73%	4	36	13
Undervotes	452	100.00%	13	358	81
Contest Totals	754	100:00%		. 7.5-5	
Sheriff					
Vote For 1	TOTA	L VOTE 9	% Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Trace Hendricks	399	88.27%	9	320	70
Total Votes Cast	399	88.27%	9	320	70
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	53	11.73%	4	38	11
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81

County Tax Assessor-Collector					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Arlene Swiney	398	88.05%	. 9	322	67
Total Votes Cast	398	88.05%	9, .,	322	67
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	54	11.95%	4	36	14
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
County Treasurer - Unexpired Term Vote For 1		\(\(\text{OTE}\) %	Abantos	Early	Election
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Voting	Day
REP Pam Browning	391	86.50%	9	316	66
Total Votes Cast	391	86.50%	9	316	66
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	Ö	0
Undervotes	61	13.50%	4	42	15
· Contest Totals	452	100.00%	13	358	81
County Commissioner Precinct 1 Vote For 1	TOTAI		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day 62
REP Billy Hall	374	82.74%		303	4
Write-In Totals	26	5.75%	0	17	4
Write-In: Casey Suggs	21	4.65%	•	17 5	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name		1.11%	0	3 O	, ,
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0 9	325	66
Total Votes Cast	400	88.50%		323	0
Overvotes	1	0.22%	,	32	15
Undervotes	51	11.28% 100.00%	13	358	81
Contest Totals	452	100.00%	1.5		***
Constable Pct 1 Vote For 1	TOTA	AL VOTE 9	% Absentee	Early	Election
`,	401	88.72%	9	Voting 325	j Day 67
REP Scott Ferguson	401	88.72%	9	325	67
Total Votes Cast	0		0	0	0
Overvotes	51	11.28%	4	33	14
Undervotes	452		13	358	81
Contest Totals	702				